
INLET SEWER 315mmØ uPVC

20
40

300 8550 300

9150

MASS CONCRETE

35
0

70
0

35
0

34
39

250 300 652 350 4339 350 2860 300 250
9650

LADDER

NGL

NGL

SCALE 1:50

LONGITUDINAL SECTION THROUGH INLET WORKS 

75mm 15MPa BLINDING

699.204

25
00

18
0

694.163

8900 350

9250

350

35
0

22
00

22
00

35
0

350 1002 520 3300 520 3210 350

15
00

40
0

60
0

40
0

15
00

14
00

INLET SEWER 315mmØ uPVC

20
40

300 4400 300

5000

35
0

70
0

35
0

250

250 300 1150 350 1401 350 1150 300 250

5500

34
39

NGLNGL

250 250

SCALE 1:50

CROSS SECTION THROUGH INLET WORKS 

699.204

PIPE ENCASEMENT

15 MPa MASS CONCRETE

600

60
0

INLET WORKS

8550

150

15
00

315

750

47522184

14
00

900 1650 20601002 1000

4753 1689

59
94

11
74

6000 (NTS)

60
00

 (N
TS

)

EMERGENCY STORAGE
CHAMBER

2317

16
89

31
31

39
79

20
15

15
00

520 520

1810

INV. LVL
697.871
T.O.C
698.863

T.O.C
698.567

MH002

MH003

250 1000

550

750 900 900 750 2550 1000

150

250

9050

81
3

11
0

85
7

22
0

20
00

MCC

PUMP1

PUMP2

MOTOR

MOTOR

HOT DIP GALVANISED
VENTILATOR

I-B
EA

M
C L

23
0

13
00

15
00

26
50

14
75

17
35

500 X 500
X 500mm
DEEP SUMP

HOT DIP GALV
CAT LADDER

2304940230

5400

D1

10
00

R
AM

P

ROOF OVERHANG30
0

200Ø

200Ø

PS1.2

PS1.3

25
0

25
0

30
00

2500 250250

3000

25
00

1%

PRECAST MANHOLE COVER
AND FRAME

1m WIDE CONCRETE
APRON

2100

2200

250

250

250

250

25
0 25

0

19
50

2600

25
0

25
0

11
30

INV. LVL
698.805
T.O.C
698.567 MH001

32
29

287

1 932

5 8
61

5 8
61

GENERAL ARRAGEMENT PLAN
SCALE 1:50

OUTLET WORKS

NGL

INLET SEWER 315mmØ uPVC

EMEGENCY STORAGE CHAMBER LAYOUT PLAN

75mm 15MPa BLINDING

OUTLET SEWER 200mmØ uPVC

693.942

1810

500

17
40

INLET SEWER 315mmØ uPVC

3506000350

40
0

6000350500

EMERGENCY STORAGE: SECTION 01 -01

NGL

SCALE 1:50

500 500

7700

35
0

6 0
00

35
0

50
0

7 7
00

350
7 700

SCALE 1:50

01 01

BURGERSFORT EXT 54,

NT05-22-1121-601-PS-001

2023-03-31 ISSUED FOR DETAIL DESIGNE1

BURGERSFORT
EXT.34

12 MAY 2023

12 MAY 2023

12 MAY 2023

12 MAY 2023

AS SHOWN E2

14°30'49"

 TR
UE

 N
O

RT
H

PUMP STATION: INLET WORKS CONCRETE GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT LAYOUT AND DETAILS

SITE N
O

RTH

P.P

1121

SHEET SIZE

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
DISCIPLINE

BYDESCRIPTION:DATENo:

REVISION INFORMATION

SIGNATURE AND DATE:

SIGNATURE AND DATE:

SIGNATURE AND DATE:

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

AMCE
7 Pierre Street
Bendor,
Polokwane,
Tel No. (015) 295 9914

CONSULTANT

CLIENT

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
FOR BURGERSFORT OUTFALL SEWER.

SCALE

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

DRAWING DESCRIPTION

DATE:

DRAWING NO.:

REVISION

PROJECT NO.:

NOTES AND SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL ENGINEERING NOTES
1.   ALL MATERIAL AND WORKMANSHIP MUST COMPLY

WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LATEST
RELEVANT SABS REQUIREMENTS.

2.   ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES.
      (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
3. DO NOT SCALE FROM THESE DRAWINGS.
4. ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE CHECK AND APPROVED

ON SITE.
5. THE CONSTRUCTION TO BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE

WITH THE STANDARD SPECIFICATION FOR
MUNICIPAL CIVIL ENGINEERING WORKS, THIRD
EDITION 2005 AND THE STANDARD CTWW DETAIL
DRAWINGS.

6. THESE DRAWINGS MUST BE READ IN CONJUCTION
WITH THE STANDARD DRAWINGS (IF APPLICABLE).

7. THESE DRAWINGS MUST BE READ IN CONJUCTION
WITH THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR
MUNICIPAL CIVIL ENGINEERING WORKS, SERIES 4.

8. THE SIGNATURE OR INITIALS ON THIS DRAWING, OF
ANY MANAGER OF WATER AND SANITATION AND
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, IN
NO WAY REMOVES ANY RESPONSIBILITY
WHATSOEVER FROM THE CONSULTANT.

9. THE CONSULTANT REMAINS RESPONSIBLE TO
ENSURE THAT ALL THE GUIDELINES, STANDARD
DRAWINGS, STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS OF
WATER AND SANITATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT HAVE BEEN MET AND
COMPLIED WITH.

10. FINAL POSITION OF SERVICES TO BE DETERMINED
ON SITE.
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